Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the unclaimed and unpaid amount pending with company.
Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e-form IEPF-2

CIN/BOIN [51900G)1980PLC05554 o ‘ < Name [SHAILY ENGINEERING PLASTICS LIMITED Date O AGM(DD-MON-YYYY) [13-AUG 2018
Sum of unpaid and unclaimed dividend [ 90090.00] Sum of interest on matured debentures [ 0.00]
Sum of matured deposit [ 0.00] Sum of interest on matured deposit [ 0.00]
Sum of matured debentures [ 0.00] Sum of interest on application money due for refund [ 0.00]
Sum of application money due for refund [ 0.00] Redemption amount of preference shares [ 0.00]
Sales proceed for fractional shares [ 0.00] Validate Clear
Proposed Date of
Investor First | Investor Middle | Investor Last /) /! / Last L . . DP Id-Client Id- Amount
R . T First Name Middle Name i Address Country State District Pin Code Folio Number i ——— Investment Type transferred transfer to IEPF
(DD-MON-YYYY)
B/46 ALIFNAGAR SOCIETY,OPP. v
) Amount for unclaimed and
ABBAS ABDULKADAR  SHAIKH ABDULKADAR SHAIKH ASIANA PRERAK, BH. SONAL INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382405 0000315 i 750.00 13-SEP-2025
FACTORY, NAROL, AHMEDABAD P
BAILADILA BACHELI DEP STYPE
V/22, DIST DANTEWADA C G, . Amount for unclaimed and
H I | X _SEP-
ABHISHEK SWARUP SWARUP OANTEWADA €t INDIA Chhattisgarh Dantewada 494556 N30302863741503 oo iidond 112,50 13-SEP-2025
CHHATTISGARH INDIA
203, PLEASANT PARK, 65, Amount for unclaimed and
AlAY 8 MADHIWALA B MADHIWALA g 65 INDIA Maharasht Mumbai Cit 400026 0000149 375.00 13-SEP-2025
J.DESHMUKH MARG, BOMBAY aharashtra umbat Gty unpaid dividend
VILL LEDHUAN, POST REETHI Amount for unclaimed and
AMIT KUMAR TIWARI TIWARI ' g INDIA Uttar Pradesh I 222131 1203600002515179 7.50 13-SEP-2025
JAUNPUR, UTTAR PRADESH ar prades aunpur unpaid dividend
18 VISHWAMITRA, 2AN FLOOR
AMIT MANUBHAI  BHATT MANUBHAI BHATT STADIUM ROD; NR GOLDEN INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380014 IN30021411347781 Amount for unclaimed and 375.00 13-SEP-2025
TRIANGLE unpaid dividend
NARANPURA,AHMEDABAD
€/0. S.M. MEHTA & CO. (P) LTD.,
102 HAROHA 1, 1ST FLOORS,SEVAN i Amount for unclaimed and
I . -SEP-
ANANDA GOPAL ROY GOPAL ROY BUNGALOWS RO, ANDRER (AT, NP Maharashtra Mumbai Suburban 400061 0000200 oo iidond 375.00 13-SEP-2025
BOMBAY
GAGAN HOUSE NO 1003, NEAR
Amount for unclaimed and
ANIL HANUMANT ~ GHOSALKAR HANUMANT GHOSALKAR MARATHWADI ROAD A/ P TURAL, Maharashtra Ratnagiri 415609 IN30311610164573 mount for unclaimed an 75.00 13-5EP-2025
TAL SANGAMESHVAR, DIST unpaid dividend
RATNAGIRI
JAI BHAVANI NIVAS KEMU KALANI Amount for unclaimed and
ANOPCHAND G SHAH SHAH ’ INDIA Maharasht Mumbai Cit 400067 0000167 375.00 13-SEP-2025
ROAD,KANDIVLI (W),BOMBAY aharashtra umbai City unpaid dividend
C/ONIRANIAN V PATEL, Amount for unclaimed and
ARVIND JANSINH CHAVDA JANSINH CHAVDA UTTAMPUR, PO. MUDHELA, INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 0000263 e 750,00 13-SEP-2025
TALUKA SAVLI, DIST. BARODA P
/0 NARESHKUMAR VITHALDAS
PATEL, SAFARI INDUSTRIES Amount for unclaimed and
P/ ’ I ji . -SEP-.
ARVIND s ATEL PATEL LMITED, GG, HALOL DISY INDIA Gujarat Panch Mahals 0000317 oo ciidond 750,00 13-SEP-2025
PANCHMAHALS
/0 NARESHKUMAR VITHALDAS Amount for unclaimed and
ASHOK KUMAR BAIAJ BAIAJ PATEL, GIDC, HALOL DIST INDIA Gujarat Panch Mahals IN30072410103554 ot 187.50 13-SEP-2025
PANCHMAHALS P
.3, IWAS, - i
ATUL SADASHIV BHIDE SADASHIV BHIDE FLATNO. 3, ANAND NIWASANAND Maharashtra Mumbai City 400064 1201130000100286 Amount for unclaimed and 45.00 13-SEP-2025
RD. EXTN., MALAD (W), MUMBAI unpaid dividend
EDAVILAYIL HOUSE, Amount for unclaimed and
BASIL GEORGE GEORGE KOTHAMANGALAM P O, INDIA Kerala Ernakulam 686691 1204760000301653 e ot 150,00 13-5EP-2025
ERNAKULAM, KERALA P
PLOT # 16, 23/1, SECTOR 5 C, ) ) Amount for unclaimed and
BHAVESHKUMAR SHAH KANTILAL GIRDHARLAL SHAH INDIA Gujarat Gandh 0000322 750,00 13-SEP-2025
GANDHINAGAR uara andhinagar unpaid dividend
OPP. RAMJI MANDIR, AT & PO. Amount for unclaimed and
BHUPENDRA  THAKORBHAI  PATEL THAKORBHAI PATEL ANJESAR, TALUKA SAVLI,DIST. INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 391780 0000346 ot 750.00 13-SEP-2025
BARODA P
CHETAN RAMCHANDRA  PAREKH RAMCHANDRA PAREKH A 13 SURBHI SOCIETY, RAMNAGAR -\, Gujarat Navsari 396445 IN30311612586028 Amount for unclaimed and 30.00 13-5EP-2025
2 VIJALPORE, NAVSARI unpaid dividend
RAMALAYA 16 A RUDANAGAR 2,
NEAR SARITA VIHAR KALAWAD Amount for unclaimed and
CHITRABEN K NATHAVANI NATHAVANI INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360005 IN30177418280216 75.00 13-SEP-2025
ROAD, PREM MANDIR KALAWAD vara alko unpaid dividend
ROAD, RAIKOT
293,GULMOHAR ENCLAVE, NEW Amount for unclaimed and
DEEPAK JAIN JAIN . ' INDIA Delhi Delhi 110049 IN30023911712779 mount for unciaimed an 150.00 13-SEP-2025
DELHI unpaid dividend
2, LORIVILLE, B-6,VALLABHBHAI Amount for unclaimed and
DENNIS AM SOARES SOARES PATEL RD,SANTACRUZ (EAST),  INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400054 0000197 unt for unclai 375.00 13-SEP-2025

BOMBAY

unpaid dividend




DHANSUKHLAL
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JAGPALSING

JAVED

JAYANT

JITENDRA
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M
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MINAL
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RATANLAL
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A

HIMMAT

AHMED

KAPOORCHAND

LIRALAL

BACHUBHAI
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VASANJI

DEVI
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VASANJI

HIRALAL

DHOLAKIA RATANLAL
GOHIL

ZEZARIA

RAO SAMBAVISA
KASABIYA

SHAH

MISHRA

RAMBA HIMMAT
RAWAT

MATI AHMED
VAKIL

SAH

BODANI KAPOORCHAND
BHATT

PARIKH LIRALAL
HARIJAN BACHUBHAI
APTE DILIPKUMAR
VYAS

SHAH VASANJI
KUMAR

SITA

SARDA N

KATIYAR

TOSHNIWAL DEVI

RAO

MADHIWALA B
MERCHANT VASANJI
SYED

JHAKKER HIRALAL

DHOLAKIA

GOHIL

ZEZARIA

RAO

KASABIYA

SHAH

MISHRA

RAMBA

RAWAT

MATI

VAKIL

BODANI

BHATT

PARIKH

HARUAN

APTE

VYAS

SHAH

KUMAR

SITA

SARDA

KATIYAR

TOSHNIWAL

RAO

MADHIWALA

MERCHANT

SYED

JHAKKER

35, NEHRUROAD,VILE PARK (E),
BOMBAY

D-27 ARPITAL PARK, OPP ESI
HOSPITAL GOTRI ROAD, BARODA

39 PARAMHANS SOCIETY, BAMROLI
ROAD, GODHRA, DIST
PANCHMAHALS

NO 11-10-745/5, BHUHANPURAM,
KHAMMAM, ANDHRA PRADESH

‘WADI POMLI FALIA

26/8 1ST FLOOR, 46, CROSS LANE,
4TH BLOCK, BANGALORE
BHATPURA, DIST. RAIPUR,
MADHYA PRADESH

8-E, SINDHI SOCIETY, KAMAL
SADON, Il FLOOR, CHAMBUR,
BOMBAY

R.K. PURAM SECTOR II, STADIUM
MANPUR ROAD, KASHIPUR DIST.
UDHAMINGANAGAR,
UTTARAKHAND

FLAT NO 202 TALLAM SHUDDHA,
APARTMENTS BTM LAYOUT II
STAGE, BANGALORE, KARNATAKA

TYABJI DAYABHAI & CO. LENTRS
CHAMBER, BOMBAY

C-1/165, NANGLI VIHAR EXT,
NAJAFGARH SOUTH WEST DELHI

133/34 SHANTI NIKETAN, DR.
AMBEDKAR ROAD,BOMBAY
A-9 DHARA PARK, NEAR
JALARAMNAGAR GOTRI ROAD,
BARODA

MEHTA BLOCK, BLOCK NO. 101,
MAHIM,BOMBAY

C/O NIRANJAN V PATEL,
UTTAMPUR, PO. MUDHELA,
TALUKA SAVLI,DIST BARODA
D/88 KASTURINAGAR, IFFCO
TOWNSHIP, GANDHINAGAR

C/29 KOTIYAR NAGAR, OPP.
SHASTRINAGAR WADI, BARODA

24/449 VIRAM MANSION, OPP
AURORA TALKIES, KINGCIRCLE,
MUMBAI

263, KUMAR NIVAS 1ST
FLOOR,WADALA,BOMBAY
2-2-32,NANDULA PET,TENALI,
ANDHRAPRADESH

MASTER TRUST LTD, 1012
ARUNACHAL BUILDING, 19
BARAKHAMBA ROAD, NEW DELHI

C/0. YOGESH B PATEL, MUKTI
BUILDING GANESH BAUGH WADI,
BARODA

NEAR MIYA CHAND KI
BAWRI,BHILWARA RAJ

FLAT NO 62 4TH FLR VIDYA, SAGAR
APTT PLOT NO 34, SECTOR 6
DWARKA, NEW DELHI

203, PLEASANT PARK,65,
J.DESHMUKH MARG,BOMBAY
24,449 VIRAM MANSION, OPP
AURORA TALKIES, KINGCIRCLE,
MUMBAI

SARITA APPT., A, B.J.
ROAD,BANDRA (E), BOMBAY
SWANTONTRA PATH,PO BOX 8,
VASCO-DE-GAMA,GOA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

Maharashtra

Gujarat

Gujarat

Andhra Pradesh

Gujarat

Karnataka

Madhya Pradesh

Maharashtra

Uttarakhand

Karnataka

Maharashtra

Delhi

Maharashtra

Gujarat

Maharashtra

Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Andhra Pradesh

Delhi

Gujarat

Rajasthan

Delhi

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Goa

Mumbai City

Vadodara

Panch Mahals

Vadodara

Bangalore Urban

Mumbai City

Udham Singh Nagar

Bangalore Urban

Mumbai City

South Delhi

Mumbai City

Vadodara

Mumbai City

Vadodara

Gandhinagar

Vadodara

Mumbai City

Mumbai City

Delhi

Vadodara

Bhilwara

New Delhi

Mumbai City

Mumbai City

Mumbai City

South Goa

400057

390021

389007

507001

390017

560010

493118

560076

400023

110043

400019

390021

400016

382423

400019

400031

522201

110001

390001

311001

110075

400026

400019

400050

0000122

0000328

0000279

1204720000849911

0000347

0000362

0000312

0000120

0000291

IN30051313555142

0000198

IN30023914920942

0000196

0000327

0000131

0000254

0000345

0000350

IN30260310117864

0000169

1203500000061266

IN30114310838265

0000336

IN30198310547195

1202990002940144

0000150

IN30260310117604

0000176

0000199

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

375.00

2250.00

750.00

15.00

750.00

18750.00

750.00

375.00

750.00

1500.00

375.00

30.00

375.00

1500.00

375.00

1500.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

375.00

195.00

7500.00

750.00

337.50

375.00

750.00

375.00

750.00

13-SEP-2025

13-SEP-2025

13-SEP-2025

13-SEP-2025

13-SEP-2025

13-SEP-2025

13-SEP-2025

13-SEP-2025

13-SEP-2025

13-SEP-2025

13-SEP-2025

13-SEP-2025

13-SEP-2025

13-SEP-2025

13-SEP-2025

13-SEP-2025

13-SEP-2025

13-SEP-2025

13-SEP-2025

13-SEP-2025

13-SEP-2025

13-SEP-2025

13-SEP-2025

13-SEP-2025

13-SEP-2025

13-SEP-2025

13-SEP-2025

13-SEP-2025

13-SEP-2025



NAREN

NATVARLAL

NAVENDU

NIKUL

NIMISH

NITIN

PALLAVI

PRADEEP

PRAKASHCHAND

PRAVIN

RAKESHKUMAR

RAM
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RAMESH
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R
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M
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M
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JADAWALA

PATEL NIRANJAN

PATEL

JAIN
MANDLEKAR
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PATEL CHATURBHAI

VERMA

AGARWALHUF

BAHL

NOTWANI

NAIR

DUBEY

NOORANI

SOLANKI

SINGHANIA

PARIKH

GATHANI

VANKAR KANUBHAI

SYED

RAICHAND

NATUBHAI

RAINIKANTBHAI

VASANTBHAI

KARANI

RAMI

GUPTA

PATEL

JADAWALA

PATEL

PALLAVI

PATEL

JAIN

MANDLEKAR

PATEL

VERMA

BAHL

NOTWANI

NAIR

DUBEY

PV

NOORANI

SOLANKI

SINGHANIA

PARIKH

SAVLA

GATHANI

VANKAR

SYED

404 BPS PLAZA LEVEL IV, DEVI
DAYAL ROAD MULUND WEST,
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

BLDG. NO. 1/A, FLAT NO. 12,
BORIVLI SEAVIEW SOCIETY,RAM
NAGAR, BORIVLI (EAST), BOMBAY

/0. SUDHIRBABU GUPTA, GOTRI
ROAD, BARODA

AT & PO. RANIA, TALUKA SAVLI,
DIST BARODA

FIRST FLOOR GANPATI
APPARTMENT, FL NO F-1 SCHEME
NO 8 MAHADAV, NGR GANDHI
PATH VAISHALI NAGAR, JAIPUR

AT & PO. KHAKHARIA, TALUKA
SAVLI, DIST BARODA

346 A SECTOR 13TH A MAIN,
YELAHANKA NEW TOWN,
BANGALORE

VERA PATDI SARANA, BARMER,
BALOTRA, RAJASTHAN

175/1 MINT STREET, CHENNAI

C-24, GANGOTRI TENAMENT, B/H
SAURABH PARK B/H SAMTA FLATS,
SUBHANPURA, BARODA

AT & PO MOXI, TALUKA SAVLI, DIST
BARODA

N 13/209 D 1 A 340, BRIJENCLAVE,
VARANASI, UTTAR PRADESH

255/315 SURAJ SADAN KUNDRI,
RAKABGANJ, LUCKNOW
CHANDRAPURA, HALOL, DIST.
PANCHMAHALS

NEAR JHULELAL MANDIR, BAJRAHA
TOLA, RAGHURAINAGAR SATNA,
BHOPAL, MADHYA PRADESH

A-404 HIGLAND HARMONY,
MAHAVIR NAGAR, KANDEVALI
(WEST), MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA

RING ROAD NO 2, SHANTI NAGAR,
DR DUBEY HOSPITAL, BILASPUR

POTTACKAL HOUSE, MADAPPALLY
P.O., CHANGANASSERRY,
KOTTAYAM, KERALA

FLAT NO.A-201 2ND FLR, BALAII-
SHRUI APARTMENT, PLOT NO
13A,SECTOR-11,
KOPERKHAIRNE,NAVI
MUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA

8 JAWAHAR SOCIETY,GODHRA
ROAD,HALOL,DIST PANCHMAHALS

5/2 Y.N.ROAD,SHRI RANI
COLONY,INDORE,M.P.
MEHTA BLOCK, BLOCK NO.
101, MAHIM,BOMBAY

BMC BLDG. NO.- 16, ROOM NO.
10,SARDAR NAGAR, RAVLI
CAMP,SION - KOLIWADA,MUMBAI
MAHARASHTRA

/5, TARA APARTMENT, ABOVE
DENA BANK, L.B.S MARG

.. GHATKOPAR (W),MUMBAI

AT & PO KANOD, TALUKA
KALOL,DIST PANCHMAHALS
SARITA APPT.,A, B.J. ROAD,
BANDRA (E),BOMBAY

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Gujarat

Gujarat

Rajasthan

Gujarat

Karnataka

Rajasthan

Tamil Nadu

Gujarat

Gujarat

Uttar Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

Gujarat

Madhya Pradesh

Maharashtra

Chhattisgarh

Kerala

Maharashtra

Gujarat

Madhya Pradesh

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Gujarat

Maharashtra

Latur

Mumbai City

Vadodara

Vadodara

Jaipur

Vadodara

Bangalore Urban

Barmer

Chennai

Vadodara

Vadodara

Varanasi

Lucknow

Panch Mahals

Bhopal

Mumbai City

Bilaspur

Kottayam

Mumbai City

Panch Mahals

Indore

Mumbai City

Mumbai City

Mumbai City

Panch Mahals

Mumbai City

400080

400066

390021

391780

302021

391510

560064

344022

600003

390020

221005

226004

485001

400067

495001

686546

400709

452001

400016

400022

400086

400050

IN30051318455010

0000168

0000343

0000304

1204470004041028

0000270

IN30267935192367

1208160008503400

0000382

0000338

0000300

1203350001648284

1201320000288899

0000280

1203600000749619

1202550000013982

IN30177411506435

1205730000122323

1204880000151955

0000281

1202890000259867

0000132

IN30188730006226

IN30023912060257

0000262

0000177

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

7500.00

375.00

750.00

750.00

187.50

750.00

5250.00

750.00

750.00

187.50

375.00

750.00

375.00

375.00

150.00

510.00

750.00

1492.50

375.00

1875.00

3900.00

750.00

375.00

13-SEP-2025

13-SEP-2025

13-SEP-2025

13-SEP-2025

13-SEP-2025

13-SEP-2025

13-SEP-2025

13-SEP-2025

13-SEP-2025

13-SEP-2025

13-SEP-2025

13-SEP-2025

13-SEP-2025

13-SEP-2025

13-SEP-2025

13-SEP-2025

13-SEP-2025

13-SEP-2025

13-SEP-2025

13-SEP-2025

13-SEP-2025

13-SEP-2025

13-SEP-2025

13-SEP-2025

13-SEP-2025

13-SEP-2025



SHREENIWAS

SHRINIWAS

SHYAM

SIMMI

SUNIL

SUNIL

SUNIL

SWEETYBEN

THAKORBHAI

UMA

VIKASH

VIKKYEL

VIMALKUMAR

VIPESH

VIPIN

VIRENDRASINH

VISHAL

YASH

GONVIDRAO

SUNDER

GOPALRAO

MADHUSUDHAN

PRABHATBHAI

KUNHI

MANSUKHLAL

BHAGWANSINH

ASHOKBHAI

JAYPRAKASH

PAWAR

SETHI

JAIRETH VIVEK

WAGH GOPALRAO

MANGAONKAR

SALVI

JAIN

RATHOD PRATAPBHAI

JARIA

AGARWAL

RAMAN

CHAVDA MANSUKHLAL

SHAH

SOLANKI

SOLANKI BHAGWANSINH

SHAH ASHOKBHAI

ACHARYA JAYPRAKASH

SHREENIWAS

PAWAR

SETHI

JAIRETH

WAGH

MANGAONKAR

SALVI

JAIN

RATHOD

JARIA

AGARWAL

RAMAN

CHAVDA

SHAH

SOLANKI

SOLANKI

SHAH

ACHARYA

C 19 SHREE SUVARNA
APARTMENT,NEAR USTAV
KARAYALAYA,BEHIND HOTEL
KINARA KOTHRUD,PUNE

AT POST 130 GANJAN KHEDA,
TALANI TQ AUSA DIST
LATUR,GANJANKHEDA,
Maharashtra

GC1, 14 C, VIKAS PURI, NEW DELHI

35/1 JAWARHARLAL NEHRU ROAD,

KAILASH APPT, 14TH FLOOR,
CALCUTTA

BALIYADEVNAGAR,NEAR PARUL

SOCIETY,WAGHODIA
ROAD,BARODA

403/C/7 SEVENSEAS

CHS,ASHOKVAN SHIV VALLABHA
ROAD,BORIVALI EAST,MUMBAI

1ST FLOOR "MATRUCHHAYA,B/H

KUMBHARWADA,LOKESHWAR
MAHADEV LANE
SHIYABAUGH,BARODA

7 SHANKESHWAR SOC,0PP VASANT

SCHOOL

KESHAVNAGAR,SUBHASHBRIGE,AH

MEDABAD GUJARAT
AT 7 PO. DODKA, TALUKA
SAVLI,DIST. BARODA,GUJARAT

H.NO- 2482 SECTOR-79,SAHIBZADA

AJIT SINGH
NAGAR,MOHALI,PUNJAB
NEAR HARIT BHAWAN,HARMU
ROAD,RANCHI,JHARKHAND

BHAGWAN MANSION, BLOCK NO.
3,1 FLOOR, SHIVAJI PARK, ROOD

NO.2,BOMBAY
19 WASA LAYOUT

DODDANEKKUNDI, BENGALARU,

KARNATAKA

12/4 NEW MANGLAM SOCIETY
CATEGORY 3,CHHANI
JAKATNAKA,BARODA
CATEGORY II, ROOM # 10,DEV
COLONY KANJARI ROAD,DIST
PANCHMAHALS

AT & PO MOXI,TALUKA SAVLI,DIST

BARODA

1-337 SURTI BAJAR VYARA-

26,VYARA SURAT,VYARA,GUJARAT
MURLIDHAR SOC,JOSHIPURA,B/H

AGRAVAT CLINIC,JUNAGADH
GUJARAT
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INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Delhi

West Bengal

Gujarat

Maharashtra

Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat

Punjab

Jharkhand

Maharashtra

Karnataka

Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat

Pune

Latur

Delhi

Kolkata

Vadodara

Mumbai City

Vadodara

Ahmedabad

Vadodara

Patiala

Ranchi

Mumbai City

Bangalore Urban

Vadodara

Panch Mahals

Vadodara

Surat

Junagadh

411038

413516

110018

700071

400066

390001

380027

160062

834001

400028

560037

390024

389350

394650

362001

IN30021411176247

1202770000467569

IN30021411247736

IN30021410212016

0000330

IN30075711752037

0000340

IN30051318032942

0000288

1205860000052218

IN30210510568181

0000121

1208160008122844

0000341

0000275

0000297

1204470000616189

IN30154932175161

Amount for unclaimed and
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Amount for unclaimed and
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Amount for unclaimed and
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75.00

112.50

75.00

2947.50

750.00

52.50

750.00

172.50

750.00

750.00

975.00

375.00

90.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

75.00

22.50
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